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Exports JULY 2006

Type HS
Domestic 4804.31.5000 Brazil

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

Brazil

Brazil

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines
Philippines

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

245,552 kg
90,152 kg
155,400 kg

6,808,091 kg
12,953 kg
6,795,138 kg

3,398,709 kg
167,177 kg
3,231,532 kg

868,130 kg
199,507 kg
668,623 kg

1,573,954 kg
23,500 kg
1,550,454 kg

271,206 kg
0 kg
271,206 kg

219,892 kg
0 kg
219,892 kg

78,084 kg
0 kg
78,084 kg

293,767 kg
55,907 kg
237,860 kg

290,916 kg
0 kg
290,916 kg

196,629 kg
0 kg

176,816
86,816
90,000

3,991,309
8,909
3,982,400

2,168,492
233,492
1,935,000

502,272
164,772
337,500

891,924
14,424
877,500

157,500
0
157,500

135,000
0
135,000

45,000
0
45,000

181,273
46,273
135,000

157,500
0
157,500

123,750
0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Exports JULY 2006

Type |HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000  Philippines

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

China
China
China

Korea, South
Korea, South
Korea, South

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

196,629

315,935
293,209
22,726

200,027
90,881
109,146

127,180
19,289
107,891

6,338,093
8,763
6,329,330

1,700,134
0
1,700,134

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

123,750

228,857
217,607
11,250

126,526
70,276
56,250

90,256
34,006
56,250

3,361,137
8,637
3,352,500

911,250
0
911,250

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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