Exports JULY 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Brazil	245,552	kg	176,816
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Brazil	90,152	kg	86,816
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Brazil	155,400	kg	90,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	6,808,091	kg	3,991,309
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	12,953	kg	8,909
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	6,795,138	kg	3,982,400
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,398,709	kg	2,168,492
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	167,177	kg	233,492
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	3,231,532	kg	1,935,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	868,130	kg	502,272
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	199,507	kg	164,772
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	668,623	kg	337,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	1,573,954	kg	891,924
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	23,500	kg	14,424
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	1,550,454	kg	877,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	271,206	kg	157,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	271,206	kg	157,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	219,892	kg	135,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Saudi Arabia	219,892	kg	135,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	78,084	kg	45,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	78,084	kg	45,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	293,767	kg	181,273
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	55,907	kg	46,273
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	237,860	kg	135,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	290,916	kg	157,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Indonesia	290,916	kg	157,500
				·	-	
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Philippines	196,629	kg	123,750
Should Read:	Domestic		Philippines	0	kg	0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

Exports JULY 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Philippines	196,629	kg	123,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	315,935	kg	228,857
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	293,209	kg	217,607
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	China	22,726	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Korea, South	200,027	kg	126,526
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Korea, South	90,881	kg	70,276
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Korea, South	109,146	kg	56,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	127,180	kg	90,256
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	19,289	kg	34,006
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Hong Kong	107,891	kg	56,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	6,338,093	kg	3,361,137
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	8,763	kg	8,637
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	6,329,330	kg	3,352,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	1,700,134	kg	911,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	1,700,134	kg	911,250